SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Chapel View Phase 2

8263/11966

STRUCTURES

DIAM SAS	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
S					
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,072.00
Engineering @ 12%	Total Cost			\$ 3,584.00	\$ 28,672.00
Engineering @ 12%	Francisco estina (C) 400/				
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost					
Figure Fi	Total Cost				
Figure Fi	Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Enaineerina @ 12%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Total Cost				
Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Fotal Cost Fingineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Fingineering @ 12% Fotal Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	I OTAI COST				
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Fotal Cost	Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Engineering @ 12% Fotal Cost Fotal Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%	<u> </u>			
Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
	Total Cost				
Ψ 20,072.0				I	\$ 28 672 00
	CHAID TOTAL GOOT				Ψ 20,072.00

Prepared By:	EEA		
Date:	3/16/2023		

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Chapel View Phase 2

8263/11966

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	543	LF	\$50.00	\$ 27,150.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,258.00
Total Cost			\$ 56.00	\$ 30,408.00
10" PVC	887	LF	\$ 50.53	\$ 44,820.11
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 5,378.41
Total Cost			\$ 56.59	\$ 50,198.52
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Fundamental A00/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
			4	<u></u>
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost			 	
			+	<u></u>
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
				<u>, </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	
5				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost			 	
			+	<u></u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			†	<u></u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 80,606.52
			i	,

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/16/2023